
DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 MORIN Maxime Man F 25 25 25 25 25 100

2 BELLANGER Guillaume Man 1 23 23 25 24 23.75 95

3 BOURGOGNE Jordy HORS CONCOURS 23 25 23 24 23.75 95

4 COELHO Jordan Man 1 22 24 25 23 23.5 94

5 AUBERT Philippe Sénior B 24 23 24 23 23.5 94

6 COELHO Anthony Man 2 22 23 25 23 23.25 93

7 DOUSSELAIN Laurent Man 1 23 24 23 23 23.25 93

8 LOYER CHARLES Man 4 25 24 22 22 23.25 93

9 RAMAIN Adiren Man 3 24 21 25 22 23 92

10 PARCINEAU Flavien Man 2 22 25 23 22 23 92

11 CHERON Christophe Man 3 22 21 24 24 22.75 91

12 DELAROCHE Thibaut Man 2 23 23 21 24 22.75 91

13 TISON Frank Sénior B 23 22 23 23 22.75 91

14 GAZEAU Gaël Man 2 22 23 24 22 22.75 91

15 BONHOURE Guillaume Man 3 22 20 23 25 22.5 90

16 DELAROCHE Christophe Sénior B 20 22 25 23 22.5 90

17 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud HORS CONCOURS 21 23 24 22 22.5 90

18 CARON Arnaud HORS CONCOURS 22 20 24 23 22.25 89

19 BEULAY Daniel Vét / Master 20 24 23 22 22.25 89

20 GUENON Willy Man 2 23 23 21 22 22.25 89

21 MOREL Tristan Man 3 23 22 19 24 22 88

22 COUDRAY Jean Marie Vét / Master 23 22 21 22 22 88

23 FIASCHI Mario Sénior A 24 21 21 22 22 88

24 CLEMENT Olivier Sénior A 21 24 22 21 22 88

25 TAILLANDIER Thomas Cadet / Junior 21 24 23 20 22 88

26 GOMES-MOREIRA Fernando Sénior A 22 24 22 20 22 88

27 GAZEAU-FASSIER Owen Cadet / Junior 21 19 25 22 21.75 87



Class. Nom / Prénom Série ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

28 VERCHERE Stéphane Man 2 19 22 24 21 21.5 86

29 CARRE Rodolphe Man 3 21 23 21 21 21.5 86

30 DAGUET Corantin Man 3 19 20 23 23 21.25 85

31 GADOMSKI Tom Cadet / Junior 22 20 21 22 21.25 85

32 ROBERT Jean philippe Man 3 24 22 21 18 21.25 85

33 FARCY Marc Sénior B 19 22 22 21 21 84

34 DESMOULIERES Julien Man 3 24 24 21 15 21 84

35 TESTAS Rodolphe Man 3 22 19 20 22 20.75 83

36 DEMONS Thierry Sénior B 21 20 21 21 20.75 83

37 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia Dame B 22 21 19 21 20.75 83

38 ANTONY Christophe Sénior A 23 23 17 19 20.5 82

39 BOUVET Jean-Luc Sénior A 19 20 20 22 20.25 81

40 BIEUZANT Alain Vét / Master 21 21 19 20 20.25 81

41 ROSE Remy Man 2 21 19 22 19 20.25 81

42 FOURET Jean-Paul Vét / Master 21 21 16 22 20 80

43 LECLERCQ Romain Man 1 20 23 20 17 20 80

44 DREUX Gerard Man 3 21 22 20 17 20 80

45 VISONBLAIN David Man 3 21 21 22 16 20 80

46 GOUSSIN Guy Vét / Master 20 19 20 20 19.75 79

47 BARTHELEMY Yann Man 3 17 21 21 19 19.5 78

48 CAUDAL Quentin Man 3 18 21 20 19 19.5 78

49 RAGOGNA Carlo Sénior B 17 22 21 18 19.5 78

50 SELLAN Gino Vét / Master 19 21 22 16 19.5 78

51 MAISONS Christophe Man 3 20 20 22 16 19.5 78

52 JOUANNEAU Hugo Cadet / Junior 21 22 16 18 19.25 77

53 DELAPALME Gilles Vét / Master 23 20 17 17 19.25 77

54 JOUANNEAU Baptiste Man 4 20 21 15 20 19 76

55 MALBOEUF Fabrice Man 3 19 19 19 19 19 76

56 DESPORTES Christian Vét / Master 17 21 20 18 19 76

57 MOREIRA karine Dame B 19 19 21 17 19 76



Class. Nom / Prénom Série ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

58 GADOMSKI Jean-marc Sénior B 19 20 19 16 18.5 74

59 CARON Jules HORS CONCOURS 18 20 17 18 18.25 73

60 CHICON Bernard Vét / Master 19 17 20 17 18.25 73

61 GAROUTE Romain Man 3 22 17 17 15 17.75 71

62 TAILLANDIER Bruno Man 3 19 20 17 14 17.5 70

63 ALBRUN Stéphane Man 3 14 17 19 19 17.25 69

64 TRITTEN Elisa Dame B 18 15 18 18 17.25 69

65 COLONNE Cyrille Man 3 16 20 20 13 17.25 69

66 BONHOURE Betty Dame B 13 16 20 17 16.5 66

67 DOUSSELAIN Lucas Cadet / Junior 14 20 14 17 16.25 65

68 GUENON Raphael Cadet / Junior 13 14 12 13 13 52

69 SELLAN Liliane Dame B 12 15 13 12 13 52

70 MILLET Charles Vét / Master 08 14 15 12 12.25 49

71 PITRAS Jacques Master 11 7 9 05 8 32

72 BOUZY Frederic Man 1 0 0 0

73 VIDIL Edouard Sénior B 0 0 0 0 0 0



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Man 3

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 RAMAIN Adiren 24 21 25 22 23 92

2 CHERON Christophe 22 21 24 24 22.75 91

3 BONHOURE Guillaume 22 20 23 25 22.5 90

4 MOREL Tristan 23 22 19 24 22 88

5 CARRE Rodolphe 21 23 21 21 21.5 86

6 DAGUET Corantin 19 20 23 23 21.25 85

7 ROBERT Jean philippe 24 22 21 18 21.25 85

8 DESMOULIERES Julien 24 24 21 15 21 84

9 TESTAS Rodolphe 22 19 20 22 20.75 83

10 DREUX Gerard 21 22 20 17 20 80

11 VISONBLAIN David 21 21 22 16 20 80

12 BARTHELEMY Yann 17 21 21 19 19.5 78

13 CAUDAL Quentin 18 21 20 19 19.5 78

14 MAISONS Christophe 20 20 22 16 19.5 78

15 MALBOEUF Fabrice 19 19 19 19 19 76

16 GAROUTE Romain 22 17 17 15 17.75 71

17 TAILLANDIER Bruno 19 20 17 14 17.5 70

18 ALBRUN Stéphane 14 17 19 19 17.25 69

19 COLONNE Cyrille 16 20 20 13 17.25 69



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Sénior A

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 FIASCHI Mario 24 21 21 22 22 88

2 CLEMENT Olivier 21 24 22 21 22 88

3 GOMES-MOREIRA Fernando 22 24 22 20 22 88

4 ANTONY Christophe 23 23 17 19 20.5 82

5 BOUVET Jean-Luc 19 20 20 22 20.25 81



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Sénior B

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 AUBERT Philippe 24 23 24 23 23.5 94

2 TISON Frank 23 22 23 23 22.75 91

3 DELAROCHE Christophe 20 22 25 23 22.5 90

4 FARCY Marc 19 22 22 21 21 84

5 DEMONS Thierry 21 20 21 21 20.75 83

6 RAGOGNA Carlo 17 22 21 18 19.5 78

7 GADOMSKI Jean-marc 19 20 19 16 18.5 74

8 VIDIL Edouard 0 0 0 0 0 0



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Man 1

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 BELLANGER Guillaume 23 23 25 24 23.75 95

2 COELHO Jordan 22 24 25 23 23.5 94

3 DOUSSELAIN Laurent 23 24 23 23 23.25 93

4 LECLERCQ Romain 20 23 20 17 20 80

5 BOUZY Frederic 0 0 0



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Dame B

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 PETAGINE Ana Cecilia 22 21 19 21 20.75 83

2 MOREIRA karine 19 19 21 17 19 76

3 TRITTEN Elisa 18 15 18 18 17.25 69

4 BONHOURE Betty 13 16 20 17 16.5 66

5 SELLAN Liliane 12 15 13 12 13 52



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Man 2

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 COELHO Anthony 22 23 25 23 23.25 93

2 PARCINEAU Flavien 22 25 23 22 23 92

3 DELAROCHE Thibaut 23 23 21 24 22.75 91

4 GAZEAU Gaël 22 23 24 22 22.75 91

5 GUENON Willy 23 23 21 22 22.25 89

6 VERCHERE Stéphane 19 22 24 21 21.5 86

7 ROSE Remy 21 19 22 19 20.25 81



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Man 4

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 LOYER CHARLES 25 24 22 22 23.25 93

2 JOUANNEAU Baptiste 20 21 15 20 19 76



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Man F

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 MORIN Maxime 25 25 25 25 25 100



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Master

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 PITRAS Jacques 11 7 9 05 8 32



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
HORS CONCOURS

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 BOURGOGNE Jordy 23 25 23 24 23.75 95

2 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 21 23 24 22 22.5 90

3 CARON Arnaud 22 20 24 23 22.25 89

4 CARON Jules 18 20 17 18 18.25 73



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Cadet / Junior

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 TAILLANDIER Thomas 21 24 23 20 22 88

2 GAZEAU-FASSIER Owen 21 19 25 22 21.75 87

3 GADOMSKI Tom 22 20 21 22 21.25 85

4 JOUANNEAU Hugo 21 22 16 18 19.25 77

5 DOUSSELAIN Lucas 14 20 14 17 16.25 65

6 GUENON Raphael 13 14 12 13 13 52



DEPARTEMENTALE PARCOURS (09/06/2024)
Vét / Master

Class. Nom / Prénom ECOLE DE TIR ETANG TOUR BLASER Moyenne Score

1 BEULAY Daniel 20 24 23 22 22.25 89

2 COUDRAY Jean Marie 23 22 21 22 22 88

3 BIEUZANT Alain 21 21 19 20 20.25 81

4 FOURET Jean-Paul 21 21 16 22 20 80

5 GOUSSIN Guy 20 19 20 20 19.75 79

6 SELLAN Gino 19 21 22 16 19.5 78

7 DELAPALME Gilles 23 20 17 17 19.25 77

8 DESPORTES Christian 17 21 20 18 19 76

9 CHICON Bernard 19 17 20 17 18.25 73

10 MILLET Charles 08 14 15 12 12.25 49


